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"Future Hospitality Leaders" - Success Stories Meeting of Students Held 

On March 12, 2024, at 14:00, the Azerbaijan Hotel Association organized a "Future 

Hospitality Leaders - Success Stories" meeting, facilitated by the Career and Alumni 

Center. The event took place in the Marble Hall and was attended by students from 

Khazar University's School of Economics and Management, as well as the School of 

Science Engineering, specializing in "Tourism" and "Design" respectively. Zarifa 

Aliyeva, Director of the Career and Alumni Center, extended a warm welcome to 

the guests and students, emphasizing the significance of raising awareness about 

the hospitality industry. 

Then the dean of the School of Economics and Management Jeyhun Mammadov, 

after giving brief information about the University and the faculty, emphasized the 

importance of the development of Tourism and the importance of students ' 

experience in this field. Bahadur Baysal, coordinator of the School of Economics 

and Management, and Gahraman Yusupov, faculty member from the same school, 

also expressed their views on the subject. 

Four Seasons Hotel Baku hotel manager Özgür Sezercan, JW Absheron Baku Hotel 

& The Ritz-Carlton Baku Cluster HR Director Sevinj Purvis, Radisson Hotel Baku 

Commercial Director Nigar Nasirova, Azerbaijan Hotels Association Deputy 

Executive Director Narmin Aktash spoke at the event. Each speaker spoke for 10-

15 minutes on “The Story Behind Success”, “Why Hospitality” or similar inspiring 

topics and each shared their success stories with the students and what obstacles 

they faced while building their careers, what is important to do for the 

development of hospitality principles, tourism sector they said that they always 

take initiative to ensure sustainable development. 

The event concluded with a question-and-answer session. The six most engaged 

students were chosen as winners, receiving the opportunity to have coffee with the 

speakers at their respective hotels. 

 

 



Tələbələrin “Gələcəyin Qonaqpərvərlik Liderləri” - Uğur Hekayələri görüşü 

keçirilib 

Karyera və Məzunlar Mərkəzinin təşkilatçılığı ilə 2024-cü il martın 12-də saat 14:00 

-da Mərmər salonda Azərbaycan Hotel Assosiasiyası tərəfindən Xəzər 

Universitetinin İqtisadiyyat və Menecment fakültəsinin “Turizm” ixtisasında, 

həmçinin Mühəndislik və təbiət elmləri fakültəsinin “Dizayn” ixtisasında təhsil alan 

tələbləri üçün "Gələcəyin Qonaqpərvərlik Liderləri" - Uğur Hekayələri görüşü 

keçirilib. Karyera və Məzunlar Mərkəzinin direktoru Zərifə Əliyeva qonaqları və 

tələbləri salamlayaraq, qonaqpərvərlik mövzusunda maarifləndirmənin 

genişlənməsinin vacib olduğunu qeyd edib. 

Sonra çıxış edən İqtisadiyyat və menecment fakültəsinin dekanı Ceyhun 

Məmmədov universitet və fakültə haqqında qısa məlumat verdikdən sonra turizm 

sahəsinin inkişafının vacibliyini və tələbələrin bu sahə üzrə təcrübədə olmalarının 

önəmini vurğulayıb.İqtisadiyyat və menecment fakültəsinin koordinatoru Bahadur 

Baysal və həmin fakültənin müəllimi Qəhrəman Yusupov da mövzu ətrafında 

fikirlərini ifadə ediblər. 

Tədbirdə Four Seasons Hotel Baku hotelinin meneceri Özgür Sezercan, JW 

Absheron Baku Hotel & The Ritz-Carlton Baku-da Cluster HR direktoru Sevinc Purvis, 

Radisson Hotel Baku-nun Kommersiya direktoru Nigar Nəsirova, Azərbaycan 

Hotellər Assosiasiyasının icraçı direktorunun müavini Nərmin Aktaş çıxış ediblər. 

Hər spiker 10-15 dəqiqə ərzində “Uğurun arxasındakı hekayə”, “Niyə 

qonaqpərvərlik” və ya oxşar ruhlandırıcı mövzular haqqında danışıblar və hər biri 

öz uğur hekayələrini tələbələrlə paylaşıblar və karyeralarını qurarkən hansı 

maneələrlə qarşılaşdıqlarını, qonaqpərvərlik prinsiplərinin inkişafı üçün nələr 

etməyin vacib olduğunu, turizm sektorunun dayanıqlı inkişafını təmin etmək üçün 

daim təşəbbüs göstərdiklərini söyləyiblər. 

Sonda sual-cavab sessiyası başlayıb. Müsabiqədə ən aktiv 6 tələbə qalib seçilib və 

həmin tələbələr spikerlərin çalışdığı hotellərdə spikerlə birlikdə qəhvə içmək şansı 

qazanıblar. 
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